
PLANNING APPLICATION DRAWINGS

JUNE 2018



GREATER DUBLIN DRAINAGE PROJECT

 PLANNING DRAWINGS

DRAWING NO. DESCRIPTION

32102902-2000
OVERALL PROJECT CONTEXT MAP

32102902-2001

32102902-2002

32102902-2003

32102902-2004

32102902-2005

32102902-2006

32102902-2007

32102902-2008

32102902-2009

32102902-2010

32102902-2011

32102902-2012

32102902-2013

32102902-2014

1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 1 of 14)

1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 2 of 14)

1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 3 of 14)

1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 4 of 14)

1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 5 of 14)

1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 6 of 14)

1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 7 of 14)

1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 8 of 14)

1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 9 of 14)

1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 10 of 14)

1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 11 of 14)

1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 12 of 14)

1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 13 of 14)

1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 14 of 14)

32102902-2100

PROPOSED ORBITAL SEWER ROUTE (Sheet 1 of 4)

32102902-2101

PROPOSED ORBITAL SEWER ROUTE (Sheet 2 of 4)

32102902-2102

PROPOSED ORBITAL SEWER ROUTE (Sheet 3 of 4)

32102902-2103

PROPOSED ORBITAL SEWER ROUTE (Sheet 4 of 4)

32102902-2104

PROPOSED OUTFALL PIPELINE ROUTE (LAND BASED SECTION) (Sheet 1 of 2)

32102902-2105

32102902-2106 PROPOSED NORTH FRINGE SEWER DIVERSION

32102902-2107

PROPOSED OUTFALL PIPELINE ROUTE (MARINE SECTION) (Sheet 1 of 2)

32102902-2108

PROPOSED OUTFALL PIPELINE ROUTE (LAND BASED SECTION) (Sheet 2 of 2)

PROPOSED OUTFALL PIPELINE ROUTE (MARINE SECTION) (Sheet 2 of 2)

32102902-2109

32102902-2110

32102902-2111

32102902-2112

32102902-2113

TRENCHLESS CROSSING - N2 ROAD

TRENCHLESS CROSSING - OLD AIRPORT ROAD

TRENCHLESS CROSSING - M1 MOTORWAY

TRENCHLESS CROSSING DUBLIN - BELFAST RAILWAY

TRENCHLESS CROSSING PORTMARNOCK GOLF COURSE

32102902-2140
ABBOTSTOWN PUMPING STATION EXISTING SITE LAYOUT PLAN

32102902-2141 ABBOTSTOWN PUMPING STATION PROPOSED SITE LAYOUT PLAN

32102902-2142 ABBOTSTOWN PUMPING STATION SITE ELEVATIONS

32102902-2143
ABBOTSTOWN PUMPING STATION SITE SECTIONS

32102902-2144
ABBOTSTOWN PUMPING STATION BUILDING DETAILS

32102902-2145
ABBOTSTOWN PUMPING STATION PROPOSED SITE LAYOUT PLAN - ENGINEERING SERVICES

32102902-2146
ABBOTSTOWN PUMPING STATION FIRE SAFETY REVIEW

32102902-2147
TYPICAL DETAILS ODOUR CONTROL UNIT

32102902-2200

TYPICAL DETAILS GRAVITY PIPELINES (1 of 2)

32102902-2201

TYPICAL DETAILS GRAVITY PIPELINES (2 of 2)

32102902-2202

TYPICAL DETAILS PRESSURE PIPELINES (1 of 3)

32102902-2203

32102902-2204

32102902-2205

TYPICAL DETAILS SECURITY FENCING, LIGHTING & ACCESS ROAD

32102902-2206
TUNNELING COMPOUND TYPICAL ARRANGEMENT

32102902-2207 PROPOSED SUBSEA CROSSING OF FIBRE OPTIC CABLE

32102902-2208
MARINE RISER AND DIFFUSER SYSTEM - TYPICAL DETAIL

32102902-2148

PROPOSED CULVERT AT MAYNE RIVER CROSSING - WWTP ACCESS ROAD (Sheet 1 of 2)

32102902-2149

TYPICAL DETAILS PRESSURE PIPELINES (2 of 3)

TYPICAL DETAILS PRESSURE PIPELINES (3 of 3)

PROPOSED CULVERT AT MAYNE RIVER CROSSING - WWTP ACCESS ROAD (Sheet 1 of 2)

32102902-2120

REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE PLAN ASP OPTION (ROUND)

32102902-2121

REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE PLAN ASP OPTION (1 of 6)

32102902-2122

REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE PLAN ASP OPTION (2 of 6)

32102902-2123

REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE PLAN ASP OPTION (3 of 6)

32102902-2124

REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE PLAN ASP OPTION (4 of 6)

32102902-2125

REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE PLAN ASP OPTION (5 of 6)

32102902-2126

REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE PLAN ASP OPTION (6 of 6)

32102902-2127

REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE ELEVATIONS ASP OPTION (1 of 8)

32102902-2128

32102902-2129

32102902-2130

32102902-2131

32102902-2132

32102902-2133

REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE ELEVATIONS ASP OPTION (2 of 8)

REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE ELEVATIONS ASP OPTION (3 of 8)

REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE ELEVATIONS ASP OPTION (4 of 8)

REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE ELEVATIONS ASP OPTION (5 of 8)

REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE ELEVATIONS ASP OPTION (6 of 8)

32102902-2134

32102902-2136

REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE SECTIONS ASP OPTION SECTIONAL ELEVATION - CUT (2 of 3)

32102902-2137

REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE SECTIONS ASP OPTION SECTIONAL ELEVATION - CUT (3 of 3)

32102902-2139
REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE PLAN AGS OPTION

REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE ELEVATIONS ASP OPTION (7 of 8)

REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE ELEVATIONS ASP OPTION (8 of 8)

DRAWING NO.SCALE SCALE

1:30,000

1:2,500

1:2,500

1:2,500

1:2,500

1:2,500

1:2,500

1:2,500

1:2,500

1:2,500

1:2,500

1:2,500

1:2,500

1:2,500

1:2,500

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

1:2,000

1:500

1:500

1:500

1:1,000

1:500

1:500

1:500

1:500

1:200

1:50

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

1:50

1:50

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

1:500

1:100

NTS

1:500

1:500

1:500

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

As Shown

1:2,000

32102902-2138
REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE PLAN SBR OPTION

1:2,000

32102902-2135

REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE SECTIONS ASP OPTION SECTIONAL ELEVATION - CUT (1 of 3)
As Shown

32102902-2119
REGIONAL WWTP SITE LOCATION MAP

1:5,000

DESCRIPTION


	Sheets and Views
	cover


