



PLANNING APPLICATION DRAWINGS JUNE 2018





GREATER DUBLIN DRAINAGE PROJECT PLANNING DRAWINGS

DRAWING NO.	DESCRIPTION	SCALE	DRAWING NO.	DESCRIPTION	SCALE
32102902-2000	OVERALL PROJECT CONTEXT MAP	1:30,000	32102902-2135	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE SECTIONS ASP OPTION SECTIONAL ELEVATION - CUT (1 of 3)	As Shown
32102902-2001	1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 1 of 14)	1:2,500	32102902-2136	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE SECTIONS ASP OPTION SECTIONAL ELEVATION - CUT (2 of 3)	As Shown
32102902-2002	1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 2 of 14)	1:2,500	32102902-2137	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE SECTIONS ASP OPTION SECTIONAL ELEVATION - CUT (3 of 3)	As Shown
32102902-2003	1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 3 of 14)	1:2,500	32102902-2138	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE PLAN SBR OPTION	1:2,000
32102902-2004	1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 4 of 14)	1:2,500	32102902-2139	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE PLAN AGS OPTION	1:2,000
32102902-2005	1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 5 of 14)	1:2,500	32102902-2140	ABBOTSTOWN PUMPING STATION EXISTING SITE LAYOUT PLAN	1:1,000
32102902-2006	1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 6 of 14)	1:2,500	32102902-2141	ABBOTSTOWN PUMPING STATION PROPOSED SITE LAYOUT PLAN	1:500
32102902-2007	1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 7 of 14)	1:2,500	32102902-2142	ABBOTSTOWN PUMPING STATION SITE ELEVATIONS	1:500
32102902-2008	1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 8 of 14)	1:2,500	32102902-2143	ABBOTSTOWN PUMPING STATION SITE SECTIONS	1:500
32102902-2009	1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 9 of 14)	1:2,500	32102902-2144	ABBOTSTOWN PUMPING STATION BUILDING DETAILS	1:500
32102902-2010	1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 10 of 14)	1:2,500	32102902-2145	ABBOTSTOWN PUMPING STATION PROPOSED SITE LAYOUT PLAN - ENGINEERING SERVICES	1:200
32102902-2011	1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 11 of 14)	1:2,500	32102902-2146	ABBOTSTOWN PUMPING STATION FIRE SAFETY REVIEW	1:50
32102902-2012	1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 12 of 14)	1:2,500	32102902-2147	TYPICAL DETAILS ODOUR CONTROL UNIT	As Shown
32102902-2013	1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 13 of 14)	1:2,500	32102902-2148	PROPOSED CULVERT AT MAYNE RIVER CROSSING - WWTP ACCESS ROAD (Sheet 1 of 2)	As Shown
32102902-2014	1:2,500 PROJECT ROUTE MAP (Sheet 14 of 14)	1:2,500	32102902-2149	PROPOSED CULVERT AT MAYNE RIVER CROSSING - WWTP ACCESS ROAD (Sheet 1 of 2)	As Shown
32102902-2100	PROPOSED ORBITAL SEWER ROUTE (Sheet 1 of 4)	As Shown	32102902-2200	TYPICAL DETAILS GRAVITY PIPELINES (1 of 2)	1:50
32102902-2101	PROPOSED ORBITAL SEWER ROUTE (Sheet 2 of 4)	As Shown	32102902-2201	TYPICAL DETAILS GRAVITY PIPELINES (2 of 2)	1:50
32102902-2102	PROPOSED ORBITAL SEWER ROUTE (Sheet 3 of 4)	As Shown	32102902-2202	TYPICAL DETAILS PRESSURE PIPELINES (1 of 3)	As Shown
32102902-2103	PROPOSED ORBITAL SEWER ROUTE (Sheet 4 of 4)	As Shown	32102902-2203	TYPICAL DETAILS PRESSURE PIPELINES (2 of 3)	As Shown
32102902-2104	PROPOSED OUTFALL PIPELINE ROUTE (LAND BASED SECTION) (Sheet 1 of 2)	As Shown	32102902-2204	TYPICAL DETAILS PRESSURE PIPELINES (3 of 3)	As Shown
32102902-2105	PROPOSED OUTFALL PIPELINE ROUTE (LAND BASED SECTION) (Sheet 2 of 2)	As Shown	32102902-2205	TYPICAL DETAILS SECURITY FENCING, LIGHTING & ACCESS ROAD	As Shown
32102902-2106	PROPOSED NORTH FRINGE SEWER DIVERSION	As Shown	32102902-2206	TUNNELING COMPOUND TYPICAL ARRANGEMENT	1:500
32102902-2107	PROPOSED OUTFALL PIPELINE ROUTE (MARINE SECTION) (Sheet 1 of 2)	As Shown	32102902-2207	PROPOSED SUBSEA CROSSING OF FIBRE OPTIC CABLE	NTS
32102902-2108	PROPOSED OUTFALL PIPELINE ROUTE (MARINE SECTION) (Sheet 2 of 2)	As Shown	32102902-2208	MARINE RISER AND DIFFUSER SYSTEM - TYPICAL DETAIL	1:100
32102902-2109	TRENCHLESS CROSSING - N2 ROAD	As Shown			
32102902-2110	TRENCHLESS CROSSING - OLD AIRPORT ROAD	As Shown			
32102902-2111	TRENCHLESS CROSSING - M1 MOTORWAY	As Shown			
32102902-2112	TRENCHLESS CROSSING DUBLIN - BELFAST RAILWAY	As Shown			
32102902-2113	TRENCHLESS CROSSING PORTMARNOCK GOLF COURSE	As Shown			
32102902-2119	REGIONAL WWTP SITE LOCATION MAP	1:5,000			
32102902-2120	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE PLAN ASP OPTION (ROUND)	1:2,000			
32102902-2121	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE PLAN ASP OPTION (1 of 6)	1:500			
32102902-2122	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE PLAN ASP OPTION (2 of 6)	1:500			
32102902-2123	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE PLAN ASP OPTION (3 of 6)	1:500			
32102902-2124	REGIONAL WAYTE INDICATIVE PLAN ASP OPTION (4 of 6)	1:500			
32102902-2125	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE PLAN ASP OPTION (5 of 6)	1:500			
32102902-2126	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE FLEX (ATIONS ASP OPTION (6 of 6)	1.500			
32102902-2127	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE ELEVATIONS ASP OPTION (1 of 8)	As Shown			
32102902-2128	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE ELEVATIONS ASP OPTION (2 of 8)	As Shown			
32102902-2129	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE ELEVATIONS ASP OPTION (3 of 8)	As Shown			
32102902-2130	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE ELEVATIONS ASP OPTION (4 of 8)	As Shown			
32102902-2131	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE ELEVATIONS ASP OPTION (5 of 8)	As Shown			
32102902-2132	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE ELEVATIONS ASP OPTION (6 of 8)	As Shown			
32102902-2133	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE ELEVATIONS ASP OPTION (7 of 8)	As Shown			
32102902-2134	REGIONAL WWTP INDICATIVE ELEVATIONS ASP OPTION (8 of 8)	As Shown			